CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

ACUNA
ALAMILLO
ALCOCER
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
ALVARADO
ALVAREZ
ANDRADE
ANGULO
APARICIO
ARRIETA
BARRAGAN
BARREDA
BEAUJEAN
BECERRIL
BERMUDEZ
BONILLA
BRICKA
BUCIO
CABALLERO
CABRERA
CAMACHO
CAMPOS
CASILLAS
CASTANEDA
CASTRO
CAUDILLO
CEDILLO
CRUZ
DELAO
DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
ESCALANTE
ESCAMILLA
FABRE
FAJARDO
FLORES

GIL

GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
IBARRA
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
LABASTIDA
LAIJA

ESTRADA
ALVAREZ
ROMERO
PINA

PINA
PICAZO
PARRA
ELIAS
TOLEDO
GONZALEZ
MEDINA
FILIO
DEYDEN
LOPEZ
TREVINO
MERAZ
CONTRERAS
MASSOCO
NEVEU
RODRIGUEZ
LIRA
MOLINA
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
CUEVAS
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
MALVIDO
VARGAS
CARDENAS
ESPINOSA
RAMIREZ
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
MONDRAGON
MIRANDA
OMARNA
HUERTA
GONZALEZ
SANDOVAL
LOPEZ
SAENZ
LOPEZ
COLIN
GONZALEZ
SALGADO
DEL RIO
ALCAZAR

DAVID

LILIAN

JAASIEL

SHARON

XIMENA
ALEJANDRO
CATHERINE
ESTEFANIA ELIZABETH
EMILIO

VALERIA ISABEL
GUILLERMO

RUTH

MARIANA

BRUNO
MONTSERRAT
XIMENA

MARIA FERNANDA
TOMAS

MONICA
JOHANNA LIZETH
ISA VALENTINA
SOFIA GERALDINE
VALERIA LIZBETH
EMILIANO

JOSE MARIA
MICHELLE
KENNYA MONSERRAT
ISAAC EMILIANO
SHARI

JENNY YUNUEN
CARLOS EDUARDO
RODRIGO

XAVIER

CECILIA VERONICA
FARAH FERNANDA
LUIS MANUEL
SOFIA

ARTURO

ADRIAN

MARIA FERNANDA
HANEA

FRIDA CONSTANZA
EMILIO
SEBASTIAN

ANA GABRIELA
ALBERTO JACOB
MOISES

MARIA JOSE
ALONSO
MARIANA

221770
221580
222298
221689
240117
221548
230766
231416
240796
220202
212177
221207
231475
221992
221765
210942
221508
221838
221185
222204
211292
230722
231417
230439
200423
221477
222066
212218
210813
221480
231440
222317
222269
220862
220414
192413
231482
230291
221487
222197
231921
230112
221442
230364
231094
220213
220599
220089
221469
231459



CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

LEON
LEON
LEYVA
LOPEZ
LOYOLA
LUNA
LUNA
MACIAS
MARQUEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAYA
MEDINA

MONTES DE OCA
MONTES DE OCA

MONTIEL
MONTIEL
MORALES
MORENO
MRAVKO
MUNOZ
MURAKAMI
MURILLO
NEGRETE
OCAMPO
OROZCO
PALACIOS
PEREZ
PEREZ
PICAZO
RAMIREZ
REYES
REYES
REYNA
RIVERA
RIVERA
ROA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROMERO
ROSALES
RUIZ
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANTILLAN
SERRANO
TORRES
TOVAR

GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
MEJIA
VARELA
FUENTES
GARCIA
NARVAEZ
TREVINO
CHAVEZ
GONZALEZ
TERREROS
REYES
GONZALEZ
LARA

LARA
CABRERA
CRUZ
PONCE
CARMONA
SALAZAR
VILLA
SANTACRUZ
PADILLA
BASTIDA
GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
ESPINOSA
GALLO
PAREDES
SANCHEZ
POLANCO
CIACA
HERNANDEZ
VILLANUEVA
FIERROS
RABADAN
CHALLA
FLORES
LOPEZ
MEZA
ZAMORA
MOLINA
SEGURA
GALVAN
ESCOTO
SOTO
ROMAN
ROSALES
MALDONADO
CORDOVA
PEREZ
HERRERA

KAMILE
ANA KAREN
MAURICIO
MARIANA

LORENY DE LOS ANGLES

MIRNA ANAIS
ERICK ALEXANDER
ASHLEY ERANDIE
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALVARO
CAROLINA

DIEGO ANTONIO
SAMUEL
ARANTZA
SANTIAGO
KARYME AERERY
ANA PAULA
JIMENA

OSCAR

LUIS AUGUSTO
REGINA

KATSUMI DIEGO
MARIA JOSE
DIEGO

MAYRA FERNANDA
RODRIGO

EVELIN
CAROLINA
FRANCISCO ALBERTO
GONZALO

NURIA

GAEL ENRIQUE
MARIA GUADALUPE
TAMARA
ANDREA

DANIEL
EMILIANO

URIEL EDUARDO
PAOLA AIMEE
ARIEL EDUARDO
JUAN PABLO
ALYSSA RAQUEL
ALEJANDRO
REBECA

MIGUEL ANGEL
IVANA CAROLINA
DIEGO JAVIER
MIREILLE ABIGAIL
ARELLYS

HUGO ARMANDO
VALERIA
MARIANA PAOLA

230367
210197
221187
220267
220413
220339
222191
220241
210225
221900
230651
221083
231871
211170
230913
211485
221310
230453
221789
210351
231430
221784
220600
221156
220325
232010
210778
202188
222103
201142
230870
220484
182382
220970
222319
230776
212004
230178
231023
200501
231661
222033
210536
201689
230213
221119
240128
230856
221917
220289
221952
221362



CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL
VL

URIBE
VALENCIA
VARGAS
VEGA
VELASCO
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VERGARA LOPE
VILLA
VILLAGRAN
ARELLANO
AYALA
BAEZA
BARRAGAN
BARRIOS
CANSINO
CARMONA
FIGUEROA
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
LEVER
MARTINEZ
MENDOZA
OLEA
REYES

RIOS
ROMANO
ROMERO
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SERRATO
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VELEZ
VILLANUEVA
VILLEGAS
XICOTENCATL
ALZAGA
BAZAN
CAMPOS
CARPIO
CARRILLO
GARCIA
GUERRERO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MENDOZA
MUNOZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

NINO LADRON DE GUEVARA
IBARRA
GONZALEZ
BALCAZAR
RONQUILLO
CHICUEN
CORONA
HERNANDEZ
ESPINOSA
CERVANTES
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
LANDERO
LEYVA
LEDESMA
ESCAMILLA
MALAGON
GOMEZ
GREISER
LOPEZ
PENA
RIVERA
RIVERA
BOLIVAR
QUINTERO
GUERRERO
PENA
HERNANDEZ
CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ
QUINTANA
AYALA
TORRES
SALAS
GUTIERREZ
ESTRADA
RODRIGUEZ
NUNEZ

PAZ
LOZANO
GARCIA
INFANTE
MONTALVO
SALCEDO
MEDINA
CABALLERO
GONZALEZ

FATIMA

REGINA

DIEGO

RODRIGO
GUADALUPE MONTSERRAT
MARIANA
LEONARDO
CARLOS EDUARDO
ALBERTO

JOSUE ARMANDO
VICTOR ISRAEL
VICTOR OCTAVIO
MAXIMILIANO
RENEE CAROLINA
EDGAR

IKER ANDRICK
VALERIA

MARCO AURELIO
VIRIDIANA ODETTE
ALVARO DAMIAN
ANGEL

RICARDO MAURICIO
CARLOS OSCAR
HECTOR ARMANDO
ANNI ZOE

MONICA MELISA
CYNTHIA

ANA MICHELLE
NOHELIA

ELIUD ALEJANDRO
MAURICIO ALEJANDRO
DAFNE ALEJANDRA
FERNANDO

AYLIN

JUDITH

ANGEL

RODRIGO

BRENDA SOFIA
PAOLA

PAMELA

ISRAEL ALEJANDRO
SCARLET

DIEGO GABRIEL
ALEJANDRA
DANNA PAOLA
JUAN ENRIQUE
ANDREA NATALIA
GUSTAVO ANTONIO
OMAR ALEJANDRO
CARLO

VANESSA ZOE
JOSE EDUARDO

201892
221289
221179
211466
222086
231498
230857
210589
220974
240175
230667
210917
201712
220879
190050
212089
191104
211277
211285
190204
191801
211165
210787
211134
222239
192007
202020
192271
191686
201229
220544
200944
200565
201135
200962
191625
220290
220473
210255
211016
221297
220804
200306
190566
221172
210990
220570
190340
220468
221219
221034
212255



VL TAPIA REYES XIMENA SOFIA 220458
VL URIBE URBINA IVANNA 221161



